

Roberts Medium Soft White 800g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin and Thiamine), Water, Yeast, Salt, Sustainable SOYA Flour, Emulsifiers: E472e, E471 (from Sunflower and Sustainable Palm), Preservative: Calcium Propionate (to inhibit mould growth), Rapeseed Oil, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)

Allergens

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT

Low Fat

Suitable for Vegans

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Slice
Energy Values	1011 (KJ) / 238 (Kcal)	415 (KJ) / 98 (Kcal)
Fat	1g	0.4g
(of which Saturates)	0.2g	0.1g
Carbohydrate	47.4g	19.4g
(of which Sugars)	3.3g	1.4g
Fibre	2.9g	1.2g
Protein	8.7g	3.6g
Sodium		
Salt	1g	0.4g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Roberts

EAN: 5011579450085

White Sliced Bread

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store your scrummy loaf in a cool, dry place. Or, pop it in the freezer (for no more than 3 months), defrost fully and devour within 2 days. For best before date, see bag seal.

Manufacturer Address

We Loaf Feedback!

Share your questions or crazy ideas on:

Customer Corner,

Roberts Bakery,

Northwich,

Cheshire,

CW9 7RQ.

e: enquiries@robertsbakery.co.uk

t: 01606 818030

robertsbakery.co.uk